
Name Vorname LG Teiler Platz

Jacob Heiko 50,3 132,3 1

Krone Sebastian 50,0 126,7 2

Franke Marlene 49,5 104,0 3

Konrad Ernst-Robert 49,2 183,4 4

Becker Wolfgang 49,1 104,0 5

Müller Frank 48,7 94,0 6

Gleim Andreas 48,6 111,0 7

Kollecker Thomas 48,4 147,4 8

Olbinsky Roger 47,9 125,6 9

Reimann Dennis 47,7 171,0 10

Turnier Günter 47,6 73,1 11

Thoma Andree 47,5 247,1 12

Kollecker Simone 47,0 149,2 13

Knauer Silke 46,9 245,3 14

Kind Holger 46,6 151,5 15

Olbrich Georg 46,5 218,2 16

Lehmann Rolf 45,8 128,2 17

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 45,7 228,0 18

Kockrow Jens 44,6 260,4 19

Koller Katrin 44,3 144,5 20

Franke Hans-Joachim 44,2 435,1 21

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 44,0 370,6 22

Struß Oliver 44,0 406,2 23

Krause Steffen 43,5 259,4 24

Ußkurat Thorsten 42,9 410,7 25

Überschär Bernfried 42,6 201,6 26

Hinske Uwe 41,9 122,8 27

Panusch Albert 41,7 79,3 28

Brennecke Heike 41,7 342,2 29

Gebhard Wolfgang 41,4 395,3 30

Forster Karl-Heinz 40,5 555,1 31

Bruer Klaus 38,9 309,3 32

Engelmann Carsten 33,9 79,3 33

Brandes Hans-Henning 32,7 439,9 34

Mundt Anja 32,5 860,7 35

Wolter Marion 32,5 879,0 36

Flöge Volker 31,7 589,9 37

Conrads Dirk 28,6 926,0 38

Eichler Dirk 24,9 1078,3 39

Dziuba Richard 19,1 1270,7 40

Ergebnis Luftgewehr

 22. Gästeschießen 2015

Alte Schützengilde von 1813 zu Sarstedt e.V.



Name Vorname Glück Würfel Platz

Knauer Silke 75 7 1

Krone Sebastian 75 6 2

Kollecker Simone 75 5 3

Jacob Heiko 75 4

Olbrich Georg 75 4

Kollecker Thomas 75 2 6

Kind Holger 72 7

Lehmann Rolf 68 8

Brennecke Heike 66 9

Krause Steffen 65 10

Becker Wolfgang 60 11

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 58 12

Ußkurat Thorsten 56 13

Franke Hans-Joachim 54 14

Olbinsky Roger 45

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 45

Eichler Dirk 42

Thoma Andree 42

Konrad Ernst-Robert 40 19

Gleim Andreas 36

Turnier Günter 36

Conrads Dirk 33 22

Überschär Bernfried 32 23

Koller Katrin 30 24

Kockrow Jens 29

Reimann Dennis 29

Mundt Anja 26 27

Franke Marlene 25

Hinske Uwe 25

Struß Oliver 23

Wolter Marion 23

Dziuba Richard 22 32

Forster Karl-Heinz 21

Gebhard Wolfgang 21

Müller Frank 15 35

Bruer Klaus 14 36

Brandes Hans-Henning 13

Flöge Volker 13

Panusch Albert 4 39

Engelmann Carsten 0 40
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Alte Schützengilde von 1813 zu Sarstedt e.V.



Name Vorname Pistole Platz

Olbrich Georg 44 1

Kollecker Simone 43 2

Panusch Albert 39 3

Thoma Andree 38 4

Kollecker Thomas 36 5

Müller Frank 32
Turnier Günter 32

Franke Marlene 31 8

Conrads Dirk 29

Kind Holger 29

Eichler Dirk 27

Ußkurat Thorsten 27

Dziuba Richard 25

Olbinsky Roger 25

Jacob Heiko 24

Krone Sebastian 24

Gebhard Wolfgang 22

Überschär Bernfried 22

Esser, Dr. Karl-Heinz 21 19

Engelmann Carsten 20 20

Reimann Dennis 19 21

Flöge Volker 18

Franke Hans-Joachim 18

Mundt Anja 13 24

Bruer Klaus 12

Krause Steffen 12

Wondratschek Karl-Heinz 11 27

Brennecke Heike 10 28

Kockrow Jens 6 29

Koller Katrin 5 30

Lehmann Rolf 3 31

Becker Wolfgang 0 32

Gleim Andreas 0 33

Struß Oliver 0 34

Wolter Marion 0 35
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Alte Schützengilde von 1813 zu Sarstedt e.V.


